
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

COLLOQUY COMMUNITIES PROGRAM FOR PERSONAL & PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT  
FEBRUARY – APRIL 2024 

 

 
 
 

*Colloquy Communities is a non-profit educational organization that operates on the donations of participants. A suggested 
donation for participation in a Colloquy session includes 10 euros for a community session and 40 euros for an individual session 
with one of our professionals. Donate here. 
   

 

 

Psychological Education 

for Well-Being & Leadership  
colloquycommunities.org 

colloquycommunities@gmail.com 

 
 

 
 
 
 

JOIN COLLOQUY COMMUNITIES 
 

AND EARN COLLOQUY CERTIFICATES 
 

FOR PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 

https://colloquycommunities.org/give/
https://colloquycommunities.org/
https://colloquycommunities.org/
mailto:colloquycommunities@gmail.com


 

 

FEBRUARY 2024 
 
Program or Series Topic      Date (check calendar for local times)  Facilitator(s) 
 
Welcome Back / Leadership Series   Sunday, Feb. 11, 2024    Lawrence 
Authentic Well-Being & Leadership    Tuesday, Feb. 13, 2024    Thato 
Trauma, Post-Traumatic Growth, & Resilience Sunday, Feb. 18, 2024    Despoina 
Melodic Sketches: Create through Art & Music Tuesday, Feb. 20, 2024    Ornella & Michael 
Mental Health & The Future of Our World  Wednesday, Feb. 21, 2024   Filippos & Zuzanna 
Global Citizenship Forum     Sunday, Feb. 25, 2024    Zina and Dima  
The Big Three: Family, Emotions, & Autonomy Tuesday, Feb. 27, 2024    Melika 
 
*For more information about our facilitators, please view bios on our website here. 
 

 

 

https://colloquycommunities.org/calendar/
https://colloquycommunities.org/about-us/


 

 

 
MARCH 2024 

 
Program or Series Topic      Date (check calendar for local times)  Facilitator(s) 
 
Authentic Well-Being & Leadership    Tuesday, March 5, 2024    Thato 
How Our Inner Child Influences Our Adult Lives Thursday, March 7, 2024    Anastasia 
Leadership Series      Sunday, March 10, 2024    Lawrence S. 
Mental Health & The Future of Our World  Tuesday, March 12, 2024    Filippos & Zuzanna 
Trauma, Post-Traumatic Growth, & Resilience Sunday, March 17, 2024    Despoina 
Melodic Sketches: Art & Music Creativity   Tuesday, March 19, 2024    Ornella & Michael 
Global Citizenship Forum     Sunday, March 24, 2024    Zina and Dima 
The Big Three: Family, Emotions, & Autonomy Tuesday, March 26, 2024    Melika 
 
 
*For more information about our facilitators, please view bios on our website here. 
 

 
 
 

https://colloquycommunities.org/calendar/
https://colloquycommunities.org/about-us/


 

 

 APRIL 2024 
 

Authentic Well-Being & Leadership    Tuesday, April 2, 2024    Thato 
How Our Inner Child Influences Our Adult Lives Thursday, April 4, 2024    Anastasia 
Leadership Series      Sunday, April 7, 2024    Lawrence S. 
Mental Health & The Future of Our World  Tuesday, April 9, 2024    Filippos & Zuzanna 
Melodic Sketches: Art & Music Creativity   Tuesday, April 16, 2024    Ornella & Michael 
Trauma, Post-Traumatic Growth, & Resilience Sunday, April 21, 2024    Despoina 
The Big Three: Family, Emotions, & Autonomy Tuesday, April 23, 2024    Melika 
Global Citizenship Forum     Sunday, April 28, 2024    Zina and Dima 
 
*For more information about our facilitators, please view bios on our website here. 
 
 

 
 

PLAN ON JOINING US FOR OUR FIRST COLLOQUY RETREAT 
IN THESSALONIKI, GREECE 

AUGUST 22-26, 2024 
 

More information to come 
 
 

 
 

https://colloquycommunities.org/about-us/

